Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
MSO4000 Series, DPO4000 Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
1 GHz, 500 MHz, 350 MHz Bandwidth Models
2 and 4 Channel Models
16 Digital Channels (MSO4000)
Sample Rates Up to 5 GS/s on All Channels

Safety UL61010-1, Second Edition; CSA61010-1 Second Edition,
EN61010-1:2001; IEC 61010-1:2001
Ordering Information
MSO/DPO4000 Family
Model Description
DPO4000 Models
DPO4034 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record length, 4-channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope
DPO4054 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record length, 4-channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope
DPO4104 1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 10 M record length, 4-channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope
MSO4000 Models
MSO4032 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record length, 2+16 channel
mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO4034 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record length, 4+16 channel
mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO4054 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record length, 4+16 channel
mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO4104 1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 10 M record length, 4+16 channel
mixed-signal oscilloscope
All models include: One P6139A 500 MHz, 10x Passive Probe per Analog Channel,
Front Cover (200-4908-00), CompactFlash Memory Card; ≥32 MB (156-9413-00),
User Manual (071-2121-xx), Documentation CD (063-3903-00), OpenChoice®